оссии и Беларуси.
БелТерраТранс-официальный торговый партнер  FUZETEC в Р
Предохранитель самовосстанавливающийся (PolySwitch)
 FRHV с радиальными выводами Radial Leaded PTC
FRHV Series
Part
Number
Hold

III - Product - Radial Leaded PTC
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
F R H □ U V F □ □ ─ □ □ □
RoHS Compliant / Lead Free F Fuzetec Logo
V: High operating voltage device RH F□ □ □
X: Round type F
M: Special type RH110F RoHS Compliant / Lead Free 93AB Unencapsulated part Part Identification
Maximum interrupt
Product Family Voltage rating □ □ □ □ Example Current rating
Date Code/Lot Number
* FRH150-600F Marking : RH6150F
* FRH160-600F Marking : RH6160F
Standard Package
P/N Pcs /Bag Reel/Tape P/N Pcs /Bag Reel/Tape
FRH080-250UVF 300 1.5K FRH145-250VF 300 1.5K
FRH080-250VF 300 1.5K FRH180-250UVF 300 1.2K
FRH110-250UVF 300 1.5K FRH180-250VF 200 1.2K
FRH110-250VF 300 1.5K FRH180-250XF 200 1.5K
FRH120-250UVF 300 1.5K FRH150-600VF 100 600
FRH120-250VF 300 1.5K FRH150-600MF 100 1.5K
FRH145-250UVF 300 1.5K FRH160-600VF 100 600
Warning: - Operation beyond the specified maximum ratings or improper use may result in damage and possible
electrical arcing and/or flame.
- PPTC device are intended for occasional overcurrent protection. Application for repeated overcurrent
condition and/or prolonged trip are not anticipated.